
LOT 170
MARSH CREEK VILLAGE 1-A
PB 4/22A

WOOD MARSHALL E & MINTA S L/E/
11 ROYAL TERN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-131A-0170-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
5

406,061
15,366

500,000
921,427
350,794
570,633

HX HB 50,000
520,633
921,427

0

853,702

2496/0430 9/13/2021 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOD MARSHALL E & MIN

ROBERTSON CHRISTINA

2469/0239 6/09/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOOD MARSHALL E & MIN

ROBERTSON CHRISTINA
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B1226510 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 10/01/2012

B26250 REMODEL 4,200 07/01/2012

B24825 REMODEL 631 06/01/2011

B16176 ADDITION 3,500 09/01/2005

2006HX Base Yr

11 ROYAL TERN RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,712 117.4320 176.15 477,719 1980 1993 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2327

BAL 65 15 10 1,498

BAL 85 15 13 1,947

BAL 168 15 25 3,743

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 164,700

BAS 1,227 100 1,227 183,716

FCP 418 25 104 15,572

FOP 164 30 49 7,336

UOP 112 20 22 3,294

UOP 189 20 38 5,690

UOP 375 20 75 11,229
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,147 2,712 406,061

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,0] W3 W60 S15 E20 E22 S15 E10 N3 E11 N27
$
BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=40,2] N23 N21 W25 S44 E25 $
FCP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-43,15] S19 E22 N19 W22 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=40,-21] E5 N30 W30 S9 E25 S21 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-54,-9] S9 E21 N9 W21 $
BAL=[YR=2007;ORIG=-33,-14] N3 W21 S8 E21 N5 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-21,34] E5 S5 W5 S7 E11 N14 E2 N5 W3 S3 W10
S4 $
UOP=[YR=2007;ORIG=-33,0] E17 N9 W17 S9 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=40,2] E8 N14 W8 S14 $
UOP=[YR=2007;ORIG=-3,0] N7 W13 S7 E13 $
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1 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 100 0 0 350.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 1980 1980 3 32.5 1,365

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1980 1980 3 46.5 930

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100103 3 309.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 82 2,534

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,285.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 82 10,537

15,366

1 000140 C SFR GOLF A 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000


